
FEDERAL EXECUTIVE COUNCIL (FEC) APPROVED CONTRACTS FOR DECEMBER 16, 2009

S/N
ITEM/SERVICE NAME OF COMPANY

IMPLEMENTING
AGENCY

COST DATE DURATION

1 Award of  Contract for the Revised
Estimated Consultancy Services &
the Framework Designed to
Complete Zobe Water Supply Project
in Katsina State(Phase 1)

Messrs. Gauff
Ingenieure/Ecological
Consultants (Nig)
Limited

Federal Ministry
of Agriculture &
Water Resources

From
N123,266,673.60
To
N299,267,869.05
 &
(N205,673,698.53
Plus
Euro623,932.02) for
the extension of the
consultants services

16/12/09 2011

2 Award of Contract for the
Augmentation of the Northern Ishan
Water Supply Project in Edo State

Messrs. CGC (Nigeria)
Limited

Federal Ministry
of Agriculture &
Water Resources

Revised Estimated
Cost From
N2,245,858,443.12
To
N2,497,255,752.09

16/12/09 14 Weeks

DocumentsPDF
Complete

Click Here & Upgrade
Expanded Features

Unlimited Pages

http://www.pdfcomplete.com/1002/2001/upgrade.htm


3 Award of  the Restructuring of the
Project Cost and Provision of a
Provisional Sum on the Contract for
the Engineering, Procurement and
Construction of a Dual-Fired
(LPFO/Natural Gas) 215MW (ISO)
Power Plant at Kaduna

Messrs. General
Electric/Rockson
Engineering

Federal Ministry
of Power

Revised Project Cost
From
€100,525,856.08
Plus
N8,401,987,889.10
To
€135,840,665.71
Plus
N6,066,626,449.24
inclusive of a
Provisional sum of
N3,000,000,000

16/12/09

4 Award of Contract for the Design,
Manufacture and Supply of 3Nos
30/40MVA 132/33KV Mobile Sub-
stations and Associated Spare Parts

Messrs. Puawels N.V. Federal Ministry
of Power/
Transmission
Company of
Nigeria Plc

€5,348,393.69
Plus
N110,643,653.63

16/12/09 16 Months

DocumentsPDF
Complete

Click Here & Upgrade
Expanded Features

Unlimited Pages

http://www.pdfcomplete.com/1002/2001/upgrade.htm


5 Award of Contract for the
Construction of the Second Runway
at Nnamdi Azikiwe International
Airport, Abuja

Messrs. Julius Berger
(Nigeria) Plc

Federal Ministry
of Aviation

N63,584,605,157.41 16/12/09 24 Months

6 Award of Contract for the Review of
the Consultancy Services in respect
of Abuja Geographic Information
Systems (AGIS) AGIS II

Messrs. Julius Berger
(Nigeria) Plc

Ministry of
Federal Capital
Territory

Contract Sum
From
N1,208,573,999.32
To
N2,089,322,513.13

16/12/09 30 Months

7 Award of Contract for the
Rehabilitation of the Railway Tracks
and Signals Network – Western Line
(Contract No.2) Jebba to Kano (Km
488-Km 1126)

Messrs. Costain West
Africa Plc.

Ministry of
Transport

N12,167,826,578.56 16/12/09 10 Months

8 Award of  the Augmentation of
Contract No. 5099 for the
Reconstruction  of Vom-Manchok
Road in Plateau State

Messrs. P.W. (Nigeria)
Limited

Federal Ministry
of Works

Contract Sum
From
N3,768,947,003.46
To
N3,992,792,810.61

16/12/09 18 Months

DocumentsPDF
Complete

Click Here & Upgrade
Expanded Features

Unlimited Pages

http://www.pdfcomplete.com/1002/2001/upgrade.htm

